ATLANTA NETS BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE - (8U)

COACH: KOREY YOUNG 770-608-9419 (CELL)

TEAM MOM: ME’GAN ANDERSON (404-386-6456) AND ERIKA GODFREY (678-457-2876) (CELL)

Date Time Home Away Venue

Tues Jan 6, 2015 7:30 PM UNION CITY BLUE NETS 8U Jefferson
Sat Jan 10, 2015 11:15 AM NETS 8U RIVERDALE BLACK Riverdale
Sat Jan 17, 2015 10:15 AM NETS 8U FAIRBURN Jefferson
Tues Jan 20, 2015 6:30 PM EAE NETS 8U Jefferson
Sat Jan 24, 2015 11:15 AM NETS 8U RIVERDALE SILVER Riverdale
Tues Jan 27, 2015 7:30 PM NETS 8U HAPEVILLE BLACK Hoyt
Sat Jan 31, 2015 BYE WEEK

Sat Feb 7, 2015 10:00 AM NETS 8U HAPEVILLE NAVY Hoyt
Tues Feb 10, 2015 6:30 PM | RIVERDALE BLACK NETS 8U Jefferson
Tues Feb 17, 2015 7:30 PM NETS 8U RIVERDALE RED Riverdale
Sat Feb 21, 2015 10:00 AM TBD NETS 8U Griffin, GA

Please arrive 15 minutes prior on Game Day! — DISTRICT PLAYOFFS

Venue

234 East Taylor Street Griffin, GA 30224

Towne Center
7200 Church Street
Riverdale, GA 30296

REMINDER: PRACTICE SCHEDULE IS ON FRIDAYS FROM 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM @ EASTSIDE ELEMENTARY



